Pool Schedule September 2nd - September 8th

Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
lanes [ 1| 2] 3]4a|[5]|6]|Tank| 1| 2] 3]4a[5]|6]|Tank| 1| 2] 34|56 |Tank] 1 [ 23] 4|56 ]|Tank|[ 1| 2] 3] 4a|[5]|6]|tankf 1| 2] 3] 4a[5]|6]|tank 1 [ 23] 4] 5] 6 [Tank

6:00am Pool Closed Pool Closed Pool Closed Pool Closed Pool Closed Pool Closed
6:30am
7:00am
7:30am
8:00am
8:30am
9:00am
9:30am
10:00am
10:30am
11:00am
11:30am
12:00pm
12:30pm
1:00pm
1:30pm
2:00pm
2:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm
4:00pm
4:30pm
5:00pm
5:30pm
6:00pm
6:30pm
7:00pm
7:30pm
8:00pm
8:30pm
9:00pm

Tank Closed

Tank Closed
Tank Closed

Tank Closed

Tank Closed
Tank Closed
Tank Closed

POOL INFORMATION AND DETAILS
Pool hours are weather dependent. The Club will make a decision 2 hours prior to opening, Due to weather changes, the pool may be closed earlier than scheduled.
Please call Member Services if you are unsure. 604 985 4135.
Lane swim equipment for adults is kept by guard office and can be signed out at the front desk
September 3rd to 5th Adult Lane Swim Only No Lifeguards on Duty




