					Pool Schedule	Se	ptember 2nd - S	epte	ember 8th		
	Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday	_	Friday		S
Lanes	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	1 2 3 4 5 6	Tank	123
6:00am		Tank Closed	Pool Closed	Tank Closed	Pool Closed	Tank Closed	Pool Closed		Pool Closed	Tank Clos	Pool
6:30am	Adult Lane Swim		Adult Lane Swim No Lifeguards All swimmers must be 19								
7:00am	No Lifeguards				Adult Lane Swim No Lifeguards All swimmers must be 19 years or older 7am - 8pm		Adult Lane Swim No Lifeguards All swimmers must be 19 years or older 7am - 8pm		Adult Lane Swim No Lifeguards All swimmers must be 19 years or older 7am - 8pm		
7:30am	6:00am - 10:00am							Tank Closed			
8:00am											
8:30am											Adult La
9:00am											No Life
9:30am											All swimmer
10:00am											years
10:30am											7:00am -
11:00am											
11:30am											
12:00pm											
12:30pm	Pool Open	ue									Pool
1:00pm	10:00am - 8:00pm										12:00pm
1:30pm											
2:00pm		Open	years or older								
2:30pm		Dive Tank (7am - 8pm								
3:00pm											
3:30pm									Pool Open	Tank Open	
4:00pm									3:30pm - 8:00pm		
4:30pm									· · ·		
5:00pm											
5:30pm											
6:00pm											
6:30pm											
7:00pm											
7:30pm											
8:00pm	Deel Clear d		Durlehand		De de Olivert						Po
8:30pm	Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed		Pool Closed		
9:00pm							POOL CLOSED				

POOL INFORMATION AND DETAILS
Pool hours are weather dependent. The Club will make a decision 2 hours prior to opening, Due to weather changes, the pool may be closed earlier the
Please call Member Services if you are unsure. 604 985 4135.
Lane swim equipment for adults is kept by guard office and can be signed out at the front desk
September 3rd to 5th Adult Lane Swim Only No Lifeguards on Duty



than scheduled.